
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme(2020-21) 
 
 

5th List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP 
only within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 
 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) in COAP would be issued offer letter with a 
request to deposit a Seat Reservation Fee of Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only to 
confirm their seat. The Seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the registration fee at the time 
of admission. No other communication shall be entertained by the Institute in this regard. 
 

(2) Offer letters will be sent to candidateswho “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of 
this round of COAP offer window. 
 

(3) The candidates will be restricted to use the option “Retain& Wait” to a maximum of TWO times 
per offer in the main rounds of offer. 

 
School of Minerals Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 

(Metallurgical and Materials Engineering) 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. 

Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

Category 

offered 

1.  MTECH/MSE/2020/0533  MR. YALAKA PAVAN  GEN 

2.  MTECH/MSE/2020/0185  MS. REETHIIKA.K  GEN 

3.  MTECH/MSE/2020/0212  MR. ANKIT KUMAR SAHOO  OBC 

4.  MTECH/MSE/2020/0069  MR. NAVEEN KUMAR  SC 

5.  MTECH/MSE/2020/0344  MR. SODARAPU SASANK SAI  SC 

	
	

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

भारतीय प्रौɮयोिगकी संèथान भवुनेæ वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 



 

Waiting List  
 

The waiting list candidates as listed below will be issued offer letter for admission to 
M.Tech. Programme, if any vacancy available after this round of selection through COAP. 

School of Minerals Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 
(Metallurgical and Materials Engineering) 

Sl.

No. 
Application No.  Name of the Candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY
1 MTECH/MSE/2020/0388 MR. JADHAV RUSHIKESH SHIRISH

2 MTECH/MSE/2020/0064 MR. RASHMI RAMA SUSHIL

3 MTECH/MSE/2020/0407 MR. SHRAVAN KUMAR BHATTARAM 

4 MTECH/MSE/2020/0487 MR. DURGESH VIKRAM YADAV

5 MTECH/MSE/2020/0403 MR. PAWAN INDOLIA

6 MTECH/MSE/2020/0412 MS. E VARALAKSHMI

7 MTECH/MSE/2020/0325 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ

8 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0083 MR. MANMOHAN SINGH MEHTA

9 MTECH/MSE/2020/0138 MR. GAURAV SHARMA

10 MTECH/MSE/2020/0239 MS. REEMA SAHU

11 MTECH/MSE/2020/0356 MS. PRACHI GUPTA

12 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0045 MR. RAKESH CHOUBEY

13 MTECH/MSE/2020/0155 MS. PRATIKSHA GWALWANSHI

14 MTECH/MSE/2020/0515 MS. SANGITA KAKOTI

15 MTECH/MSE/2020/0474 MR. VINIT KUMAR

16 MTECH/MSE/2020/0497 MR. OM PRAKASH

17 MTECH/MSD/2020/0670 MR. MUHAMMED AL JAZIR A J

18 MTECH/MSE/2020/0534 MR. SUBHAM SINGHAMAHAPATRA 

19 MTECH/MSE/2020/0093 MR. SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHARIF

20 MTECH/MSE/2020/0416 MR. ASUTOSH MOHAPATRA

21 MTECH/MSE/2020/0477 MR. DIWAKAR SINGH

22 MTECH/MSE/2020/0201 MR. ANUPAM YADAV

23 MTECH/MSE/2020/0199 MR. ABHISHEK GUPTA

24 MTECH/MSE/2020/0488 MR. RUBIL T R

25 MTECH/MSE/2020/0070 MR. NIRMAL S

26 MTECH/MSE/2020/0415 MR. SRIKANTH NANDAGIRI

27 MTECH/MSE/2020/0535 MR. SUBHAM PAL

28 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0025 MS. ELAMANCHILI REVATHI SRI

29 MTECH/MSE/2020/0117 MR. SWATANTRA DIXIT

30 MTECH/MSE/2020/0584 MR. HASNAIN KHUSH MOHAMMAD SHAIKH 

31 MTECH/MSE/2020/0029 MR. M K SRIDHAR

32 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0032 MR. VIRENDRA KUMAR

33 MTECH/MSE/2020/0429 MR. RANJITHA RUTTALA

34 MTECH/MSE/2020/0037 MR. MANYALA JAYATEJ

35 MTECH/MSE/2020/0498 MR. ADITYA AGRAWAL

36 MTECH/MSE/2020/0373 MR. VYOM KUMAR

37 MTECH/MSE/2020/0398 MR. ASHISH TANDAN

38 MTECH/MSE/2020/0337 MR. MOZART BENEDICT

39 MTECH/MSE/2020/0195 MR. PRASHANT SINGH TOMAR

40 MTECH/MSE/2020/0460 MR. NAGA MADHU HITESH PENJURU 

41 MTECH/MSE/2020/0425 MR. KOTHALANKA HITHESH

42 MTECH/MSE/2020/0188 MR. MAYURESH SARJERAO SURYAWANSHI 

43 MTECH/MSE/2020/0447 MR. TANSHUL SHARMA

44 MTECH/MSE/2020/0036 MR. SATYAM SINGH

45 MTECH/MSE/2020/0059 MR. CHANDRA PRAKASH

46 MTECH/MSE/2020/0142 MR. SHIVAM KISHORE SINHA

47 MTECH/MSE/2020/0146 MR. PRABHU PRASAD JENA

48 MTECH/MSE/2020/0506 MR. SUNANDA RAI

49 MTECH/MSE/2020/0085 MR. ANIMESH KUMAR SINGH



 
50 MTECH/MSE/2020/0371 MR. SIDDHARTHA SHUKLA

51 MTECH/MSE/2020/0061 MR. ARPIT KUMAR

52 MTECH/MSE/2020/0523 MR. OMKAR MISHRI SINGH

53 MTECH/MSE/2020/0538 MR. PRASHANT SHAH

54 MTECH/MSE/2020/0020 MR. VIJAY SHARMA

55 MTECH/MSE/2020/0550 MR. SHAMIKA PANDEY

56 MTECH/MSE/2020/0501 MR. CHADALAWADA SOLOMON ABHIJITH 

57 MTECH/MSE/2020/0381 MR. JEET NAROTAMBHAI HADAVANI 

58 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0049 MR. PRATHMESH INGALE

59 MTECH/MSE/2020/0382 MS. PRAGATI ANAND

60 MTECH/MSE/2020/0568 MR. PRATYUSH PRANAV UPADHYAY 

61 MTECH/MSE/2020/0539 MR. JANI RAJ JAYESHKUMAR

62 MTECH/MSE/2020/0096 MR. TRYAMBKE PANDEY

63 MTECH/MSE/2020/0151 MR. MUDASSIR AKHTER MD NASEEM AKHTER 

64 MTECH/MSE/2020/0481 MR. SHIVA KUMAR GADDAM

65 MTECH/MSE/2020/0251 MR. PRATEEK KUMAR RAJPUT

66 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0068 MR. NAGNATH

67 MTECH/MSE/2020/0366 MS. NISMATH V H

68 MTECH/MSE/2020/0426 MR. SARAN NISHOK P

69 MTECH/MSE/2020/0120 MR. RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV

70 MTECH/MSE/2020/0082 MR. PRAKHAR TRIPATHI

71 MTECH/MSE/2020/0224 MR. SANKET SHANKAR PHATATE

72 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0007 MR. ANURAG RANJAN

73 MTECH/MSE/2020/0380 MR. POLA RUKMANMADHA RAO

74 MTECH/MSE/2020/0184 MR. SHUBHENDRA SINGH PAL

75 MTECH/MSE/2020/0393 MS. SHWETA SHASHIKANT JOSHI

76 MTECH/MSE/2020/0027 MR. DIVYESH KUMAR PANDEY

77 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0006 MR. NITESH PRATAP SINGH

78 MTECH/MSE/2020/0179 MR. CHINMAY VILAS POTPHODE

79 MTECH/MSE/2020/0472 MS. EKA SRIVASTAVA

80 MTECH/MSE/2020/0324 MR. RAJ SINGH

81 MTECH/MSE/2020/0536 MR. SHAMBHU KUSHWAHA

82 MTECH/MSE/2020/0577 MS. VINEETA SINGH

83 MTECH/MSE/2020/0431 MS. SANDHYA GUPTA

84 MTECH/MSE/2020/0129 MS. B ELORA

85 MTECH/MSE/2020/0343 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA

86 MTECH/MSE/2020/0361 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

87 MTECH/MSE/2020/0225 MR. LOVISH PURI

88 MTECH/MSE/2020/0233 MR. RISHABH DWIVEDI

89 MTECH/MSE/2020/0076 MS. RAJESHWEE CHANDRA

90 MTECH/MSE/2020/0017 MR. MUKUND JITENDRA SIDDHABHATTI 

91 MTECH/MSE/2020/0032 MR. RAMDEV PANDEY

92 MTECH/MSE/2020/0532 MR. NITIN KUMAR LAXKAR

93 MTECH/MSE/2020/0034 MR. AKSHAY ASHOK GUJARKAR

94 MTECH/MSE/2020/0143 MR. VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR DEVADULA 

95 MTECH/MSE/2020/0454 MR. DIVAKAR SINGH

96 MTECH/MSE/2020/0480 MR. ADITYA VIKRAM JAIN

97 MTECH/MSE/2020/0200 MS. ANUSHA KURAPATI MUDINDLA 

98 MTECH/MANE/2020/0741 MR. M SIDHANTA SANATANI

99 MTECH/MSE/2020/0433 MR. ABHISHEK PATIDAR

100 MTECH/MSE/2020/0217 MR. SANGRAM KHATEI

101 MTECH/MSE/2020/0321 MS. RACHNA UPADHYAY

102 MTECH/MSE/2020/0112 MR. YAMIN ARORA

103 MTECH/MSE/2020/0428 MR. UKEY MILINDKUMAR VIKAS

104 MTECH/MSE/2020/0136 MR. RAVI KUMAR

105 MTECH/MSE/2020/0141 MR. PRAVEEN CHOKKARAP

106 MTECH/MSE/2020/0404 MR. AJIT TIWARI

107 MTECH/MSE/2020/0513 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

108 MTECH/MSE/2020/0397 MR. NIKHIL T G

109 MTECH/MSE/2020/0358 
MR. KANDUKURI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYA 
SRIMUKH BABU 

110 MTECH/MSE/2020/0119 MR. AJIT KUMAR

111 MTECH/MSE/2020/0007 MR. VIBHU MISHRA



 
112 MTECH/MSE/2020/0196 MR. MAHAJAN MAHESH RAJMAL

113 MTECH/MSE/2020/0455 MR. SITANSU SATYAPRIYA ROUT

114 MTECH/MSE/2020/0252 MR. VIPIN PURUSHOTTAM DHARMIK 

115 MTECH/MSE/2020/0046 MR. VANGALAPUDI LAZARUS WIVIAN 

116 MTECH/MSE/2020/0512 MR. AKHIL GULIA

117 MTECH/MSE/2020/0452 MR. SHUBHAM DWIVEDI

118 MTECH/MSE/2020/0391 MR. INDRAJEET VIJAY KHARADE

119 MTECH/MSE/2020/0530 MR. HARSHIL MISHRA

120 MTECH/MSE/2020/0340 MR. PRIYANK SRIVASTAVA

121 MTECH/MSE/2020/0492 MR. BUNTYKUMAR NILESHBHAI PATEL 

122 MTECH/MSE/2020/0514 MR. ANKIT KUMAR

123 MTECH/MSE/2020/0424 MR. ABHISHEK SINGH

124 MTECH/MSE/2020/0335 MR. BISWARANJAN SAHOO

125 MTECH/MSE/2020/0339 MR. YADAV DHEERAJKUMAR RAMDIN 

126 MTECH/MSE/2020/0178 MR. GOUTAM KUMAR YADAV

127 MTECH/MSE/2020/0564 MR. AKSHAY RAMESH SURYAWANSHI 

128 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0029 MR. NAVEEN BHATT

129 MTECH/MSE/2020/0113 MS. ANJALI BHARTI

130 MTECH/MSE/2020/0145 MR. RAHURAM CHANTHRAKUMAR 

131 MTECH/MSE/2020/0208 MR. SAMEER SUNDAR RAJ TAYLUR

132 MTECH/MSE/2020/0035 MR. SATYA SUBHAM DASH

133 MTECH/MSE/2020/0013 MR. GULAM DASTAGEER ASHRAF KHAN 

134 MTECH/MSE/2020/0016 MR. SIDDHIVINAYAK RAUT

135 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0008 MR. SURAJ RAJ

136 MTECH/MSE/2020/0135 MR. SAIRAJ AMRUT SALUNKE

137 MTECH/MSE/2020/0372 MR. MAYANK PATEL

138 MTECH/MSE/2020/0089 MR. RUPESH KUMAR MOHAPATRA

139 MTECH/MSE/2020/0438 MR. PRABHAKAR KUMAR

140 MTECH/MSE/2020/0078 MR. VIPUL RAJ

141 MTECH/MSE/2020/0468 MR. MAURYA RAHUL LAXMAN

142 MTECH/MSE/2020/0055 MR. SHASHYABH RAY

143 MTECH/MSE/2020/0105 MR. BIBEKANANDA ROUT

144 MTECH/MSE/2020/0563 MR. MANAN DINESH DESAI

145 MTECH/MSE/2020/0574 MR. DIPANSU PATRA

146 MTECH/MSE/2020/0327 MR. SUMANTH BABU PATHIPATI

147 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0024 MR. ABHINAV KUMAR DAS

148 MTECH/MSE/2020/0088 MR. HITESH KUMAR

149 MTECH/MSE/2020/0456 MR. YOGENDRA KUMAR

150 MTECH/MSE/2020/0173 MR. TUSHAR SANJIV PUND

151 MTECH/MSE/2020/0169 MR. ANKIT KUMAR SINGH

152 MTECH/MSE/2020/0214 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR

153 MTECH/MSE/2020/0232 MR. MD AZHARUDDIN ALI

154 MTECH/MSE/2020/0189 MR. KRUTIBAS JENA

155 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0039 MR. SHRIDHAR SEN

156 MTECH/MSE/2020/0009 MR. SNEHIL KUMAR TRIPATHI

157 MTECH/MSE/2020/0495 MS. KONDURI SOWMYA SAHITI

158 MTECH/MSE/2020/0144 MR. ANKIT KASHYAP

159 MTECH/MSE/2020/0014 MR. ADITYA GAUR

160 MTECH/MSE/2020/0444 MR. SATRAJIT HALDER

161 MTECH/MSE/2020/0328 MR. GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA

162 MTECH/MSE/2020/0221 MS. SHIVANI NAYAK

163 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0087 MS. SHIVANI RAJ

164 MTECH/MSE/2020/0065 MR. KULDEEP YADAV

165 MTECH/MSD/2020/0707 MS. SRI RAMOJI SREEJA

166 MTECH/MSE/2020/0570 MS. SHRIYA MAHAPATRA

167 MTECH/MSE/2020/0074 MR. MAHESH SHARMA

168 MTECH/MSE/2020/0238 MR. AKSHAY PRASAD K

169 MTECH/MSE/2020/0342 MR. SUMIT SONI

170 MTECH/MSE/2020/0180 MS. VANGETI DEEPIKA

171 MTECH/MSE/2020/0218 MR. VENKAT RAMANAN S K

172 MTECH/MSE/2020/0494 MR. SUDHIR BEHERA

173 MTECH/MSE/2020/0470 MR. PRABAKARAN S

174 MTECH/MSE/2020/0216 MR. RAJESH KUMAR



 
175 MTECH/MSE/2020/0442 MR. ONKAR NATH

176 MTECH/MSE/2020/0026 MR. SOURABH KUMAR SINGH

177 MTECH/MSE/2020/0006 MR. ANANDA SANKAR SINHA

178 MTECH/MSE/2020/0418 MR. SANJAYA SENA

EWS CATEGORY 
1 MTECH/MSE/2020/0488 MR. RUBIL T R

2 MTECH/MSE/2020/0059 MR. CHANDRA PRAKASH

3 MTECH/MSE/2020/0371 MR. SIDDHARTHA SHUKLA

4 MTECH/MSE/2020/0096 MR. TRYAMBKE PANDEY

5 MTECH/MSE/2020/0027 MR. DIVYESH KUMAR PANDEY

6 MTECH/MSE/2020/0343 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA

7 MTECH/MSE/2020/0032 MR. RAMDEV PANDEY

8 MTECH/MSE/2020/0200 MS. ANUSHA KURAPATI MUDINDLA 

9 MTECH/MSE/2020/0217 MR. SANGRAM KHATEI

10 MTECH/MSE/2020/0513 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

11 MTECH/MSE/2020/0391 MR. INDRAJEET VIJAY KHARADE

12 MTECH/MSE/2020/0530 MR. HARSHIL MISHRA

13 MTECH/MSE/2020/0340 MR. PRIYANK SRIVASTAVA

14 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0008 MR. SURAJ RAJ

15 MTECH/MSE/2020/0574 MR. DIPANSU PATRA

16 MTECH/MSE/2020/0327 MR. SUMANTH BABU PATHIPATI

17 MTECH/MSE/2020/0189 MR. KRUTIBAS JENA

18 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0039 MR. SHRIDHAR SEN

19 MTECH/PED/2020/0299 MR. VISHAL SINGH

OBC CATEGORY 
1 MTECH/MSE/2020/0388 MR. JADHAV RUSHIKESH SHIRISH

2 MTECH/MSE/2020/0487 MR. DURGESH VIKRAM YADAV

3 MTECH/MSE/2020/0325 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ

4 MTECH/MSE/2020/0356 MS. PRACHI GUPTA

5 MTECH/MSE/2020/0474 MR. VINIT KUMAR

6 MTECH/MSE/2020/0497 MR. OM PRAKASH

7 MTECH/MSD/2020/0670 MR. MUHAMMED AL JAZIR A J

8 MTECH/MSE/2020/0201 MR. ANUPAM YADAV

9 MTECH/MSE/2020/0070 MR. NIRMAL S

10 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0025 MS. ELAMANCHILI REVATHI SRI

11 MTECH/MSE/2020/0029 MR. M K SRIDHAR

12 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0032 MR. VIRENDRA KUMAR

13 MTECH/MSE/2020/0429 MR. RANJITHA RUTTALA

14 MTECH/MSE/2020/0037 MR. MANYALA JAYATEJ

15 MTECH/MSE/2020/0373 MR. VYOM KUMAR

16 MTECH/MSE/2020/0425 MR. KOTHALANKA HITHESH

17 MTECH/MSE/2020/0142 MR. SHIVAM KISHORE SINHA

18 MTECH/MSE/2020/0061 MR. ARPIT KUMAR

19 MTECH/MSE/2020/0523 MR. OMKAR MISHRI SINGH

20 MTECH/MSE/2020/0020 MR. VIJAY SHARMA

21 MTECH/MSE/2020/0501 MR. CHADALAWADA SOLOMON ABHIJITH 

22 MTECH/MSE/2020/0382 MS. PRAGATI ANAND

23 MTECH/MSE/2020/0151 MR. MUDASSIR AKHTER MD NASEEM AKHTER 

24 MTECH/MSE/2020/0481 MR. SHIVA KUMAR GADDAM

25 MTECH/MSE/2020/0366 MS. NISMATH V H

26 MTECH/MSE/2020/0426 MR. SARAN NISHOK P

27 MTECH/MSE/2020/0120 MR. RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV

28 MTECH/MSE/2020/0380 MR. POLA RUKMANMADHA RAO

29 MTECH/MSE/2020/0184 MR. SHUBHENDRA SINGH PAL

30 MTECH/MSE/2020/0179 MR. CHINMAY VILAS POTPHODE

31 MTECH/MSE/2020/0536 MR. SHAMBHU KUSHWAHA

32 MTECH/MSE/2020/0361 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

33 MTECH/MSE/2020/0532 MR. NITIN KUMAR LAXKAR

34 MTECH/MSE/2020/0034 MR. AKSHAY ASHOK GUJARKAR

35 MTECH/MSE/2020/0143 MR. VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR DEVADULA 

36 MTECH/MSE/2020/0454 MR. DIVAKAR SINGH

37 MTECH/MSE/2020/0433 MR. ABHISHEK PATIDAR



 
38 MTECH/MSE/2020/0428 MR. UKEY MILINDKUMAR VIKAS

39 MTECH/MSE/2020/0046 MR. VANGALAPUDI LAZARUS WIVIAN 

40 MTECH/MSE/2020/0492 MR. BUNTYKUMAR NILESHBHAI PATEL 

41 MTECH/MSE/2020/0514 MR. ANKIT KUMAR

42 MTECH/MSE/2020/0424 MR. ABHISHEK SINGH

43 MTECH/MSE/2020/0335 MR. BISWARANJAN SAHOO

44 MTECH/MSE/2020/0339 MR. YADAV DHEERAJKUMAR RAMDIN 

45 MTECH/MSE/2020/0178 MR. GOUTAM KUMAR YADAV

46 MTECH/MSE/2020/0145 MR. RAHURAM CHANTHRAKUMAR 

47 MTECH/MSE/2020/0135 MR. SAIRAJ AMRUT SALUNKE

48 MTECH/MSE/2020/0372 MR. MAYANK PATEL

49 MTECH/MSE/2020/0078 MR. VIPUL RAJ

50 MTECH/MSE/2020/0468 MR. MAURYA RAHUL LAXMAN

51 MTECH/MSE/2020/0055 MR. SHASHYABH RAY

52 MTECH/MSE/2020/0105 MR. BIBEKANANDA ROUT

53 MTECH/MSE/2020/0088 MR. HITESH KUMAR

54 MTECH/MSE/2020/0456 MR. YOGENDRA KUMAR

55 MTECH/MSE/2020/0173 MR. TUSHAR SANJIV PUND

56 MTECH/MSE/2020/0065 MR. KULDEEP YADAV

57 MTECH/MSD/2020/0707 MS. SRI RAMOJI SREEJA

58 MTECH/MSE/2020/0238 MR. AKSHAY PRASAD K

59 MTECH/MSE/2020/0218 MR. VENKAT RAMANAN S K

60 MTECH/MSE/2020/0494 MR. SUDHIR BEHERA

61 MTECH/MSE/2020/0470 MR. PRABAKARAN S

62 MTECH/MSE/2020/0216 MR. RAJESH KUMAR

63 MTECH/MSE/2020/0442 MR. ONKAR NATH

64 MTECH/MSE/2020/0206 MR. NAVNEET GUPTA

65 MTECH/MSE/2020/0359 MR. ALOK RANJAN BARIK

66 MTECH/MSE/2020/0347 MR. MOHAN SRI KRISHNA VEERAVALLI 

67 MTECH/MSE/2020/0172 MR. RAJKUMAR SAHEBRAO PAWAR 

68 MTECH/MSE/2020/0383 MR. SHANTANU PRAKASHRAO TAYWADE 

69 MTECH/MSE/2020/0396 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR

70 MTECH/MSE/2020/0542 MR. ASHIM JYOTI NATH

71 MTECH/MSE/2020/0060 MR. AMAN KUMAR

72 MTECH/MSE/2020/0510 MR. PRAFFUL RAMESH GAWANDE

73 MTECH/TSE/2020/0267 MR. SHAILESH KUSHWAHA

74 MTECH/MSE/2020/0242 MR. AJIT KUMAR SAHOO

75 MTECH/MSE/2020/0190 MR. HEMKRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR WANJARI 

76 MTECH/MSE/2020/0500 MR. MALLA MANOJKUMAR

77 MTECH/MSE/2020/0581 MS. SHILPA YADAV

78 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0038 MR. KARTHIK PRAMOD

79 MTECH/MSE/2020/0153 MR. BEBIN M

80 MTECH/MSE/2020/0042 MR. NEYYALA BHASKAR

81 MTECH/MSE/2020/0531 MR. MOHMMED MUSAB ARAB

82 MTECH/MSE/2020/0545 MR. RAJAT KUMAR

83 MTECH/MSE/2020/0022 MR. MOHIT TARWATKAR

84 MTECH/MSE/2020/0087 MS. SARITA PRADHAN

85 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0074 MS. VARSHA NARSINGRAO KHADKE 

86 MTECH/MSE/2020/0432 MS. SWETA SHARMA

87 MTECH/MSE/2020/0110 MR. AMIT KUMAR

SC CATEGORY 
1 MTECH/MSE/2020/0490 MR. NARENDRA SINGH

2 MTECH/MSE/2020/0162 MR. SHUBHAM

3 MTECH/MSE/2020/0230 MR. VIKAS GAUTAM

4 MTECH/MSE/2020/0511 MS. NEHA SHAKYA

5 MTECH/MSE/2020/0171 MR. SWARNIM RAUT

6 MTECH/MSE/2020/0054 MR. ADITYA KUMAR JATAV

7 MTECH/SUP/MSE/2020/0080 MR. JHANTU DHAWRIA

8 MTECH/MANE/2020/0724 MR. SURYA KANTA BEHERA

9 MTECH/MSE/2020/0193 MR. SHRADHARGHYA SHANKAR ADHIKARY 

10 MTECH/MSE/2020/0440 MR. KIRAN KAMTA

ST CATEGORY 



 
1  MTECH/MSE/2020/0227  MR. PURUSHOTTAM PRASAD 

2  MTECH/MSE/2020/0067  MS. IDAN KANDULNA 

 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Sd/‐	

         Dean	(Academic	Affairs)	
	


